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

A 2 AC SEVERANCE
In 8. Erin wiupdated 4 bdrm home w/unfinished 3rd fir, loft
Huge country kit., w/am rm, sep. LR & DR. 2 level 40 x 180
chicken bam plus a bank barn. Great property in great location
all for only $425,000. Martha Summers®, 97-158-91
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IT'S A BOVIS BEAUTY! $179,900!
Raised bungalow is waiting for a new family to move
in and enjoy all the amenities in this terrific neigh-
bourhood. Elegant kitchen, 5 appliances, FP & /G
Bool too! Call today befors it's sold. Elizabeth
oell*. 97-148-90
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A LOT FOR $124,900.

3 bdm - 1 1/2 storey home located in quiet
village on an 82 x 124 ft. lot. New FAG fur-
nace in '95. The eat-in kitchen has a walk-
out to deck. Rick Curry*. 96-430-99
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QUALITY CONSTRUCTION

$319,900. Located on one of Georgetown’s most desirable streels.
Custom buitt 4 bdm home nestled on a beautifully landscaped lot, Feed
birds & squirrels from huge deck at rear, oak French doors, oak pegged
floors, ceramics, fabulous huxury ensuite, huge family room, black wal-
nut trees, picture book loveliness. Call Jessie* or Jackie* . 97-152-30
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CHARMING HALTON SCHOOLHOUSE
Great 1/2 acre in rural Georgetown backs onto
farmland - modern kitchen, baths, gas furance,
CAC, fully equipped master suite. Original tin
ceilings, sun-drenched & full of character.
Sandra Nairn*. 96-428-31

Great location to build your  Martha Summers*. 96-469-VL 37 ac. $219,000. Martha Rexway area. $69,900. Services
‘dream home. 2 acre building lot. Erin 45 acres. Large scenic par- Summers*. 95-597-VL at the street. Plan your new home
Paved road, excellent location for cel, pond, hardwood bush, rolling £ in this quiet mature neighbour-
commuters. $80,000. Rod* or open meadows. Near Terra Cotta, Close to town. Last one in estate hood. Call 877-5165 & ask our
Dinah* Presswood. 96-449-VL minutes :© to Georgetown. development, paved road, well on duty agent for details. 97-128-VL .
Numerous home building sites. property, almost 2 acres, area of i SSEiiet®] P S
Scenic lot. 4.5 acre. $74,900, dri- Tom Comery*. - 95-557-VL fine homes, $149,000.Don In-town lot. Backs onto conser- - HOT! NEW! $129,900!!
veway, pond, stream. This is Sargent**. 97-126-VL vation, all town services — area of 2 storey home on private 66 x 132 foot lot back-
Special Power-of-Sale, Vendor  Caledon calling. Rolling hills, | newerhomes. Asking $89,000.00. [#8 ' onto woods, situated in Hillsburgh! Large
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Take Back to qualified purchaser. stream, views, great building site, Prime-in-town lot. 53’ x 133, Call Don Sargent**. 97-212-VL E?:: :p':;?:f__ SV ngle g%’?ﬂ%f&"
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